INEDIT Lighting Studio 25, rue de Cléry 75002 PARIS
T. 33 (0)1 47 00 76 76   F. 33(0)1 47 00 87 73   contact@inedit-lighting.com
64 groove
Of all the models in the collection, the GROOVE perhaps
comes closest to the famous design concept that “less
is more”. The GROOVE is the ultimate tribute to the
‘“no-nonsense” approach. No screws, clamps or bolts,
except where absolutely unavoidable.

 width 100 mm
 height  150 mm
order code
 aluminium  T51C08IAB
 chrome  T51C08IAP
 white  T51C08IWL
 black  T51C08IZL
groove 100x100 E27
 lamp type  A60
 fitting  E27
 max. watt  15W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 gear -
 length 150 mm
 width 150 mm
 height  150 mm
order code
 aluminium  T51C15IAB
 chrome  T51C15IAP
 white  T51C15IWL
 black  T51C15IZL
groove 150x150 E27
pr
iv
at